
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 152.0 140.0 0

2 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 150.8 120.0 0

3 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 148.8 115.0 0

4 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 152.2 115.0 0

5 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 153.5 115.0 0

6 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 154.0 115.0 0

7 Alayna  Raney Eisenhower Tigers 154.2 110.0 0

8 Rowan Williams Goddard High School 149.8 95.0 0

9 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 151.6 95.0 0

10 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 152.0 95.0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 150.8 230.0 0

2 Alayna  Raney Eisenhower Tigers 154.2 205.0 0

3 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 152.0 200.0 0

4 Rowan Williams Goddard High School 149.8 190.0 0

5 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 154.0 185.0 0

6 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 148.8 0 0

7 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 151.6 0 0

8 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 152.0 0 0

9 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 152.2 0 0

10 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 153.5 0 0



Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 153.5 145.0 0

2 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 150.8 140.0 0

3 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 152.2 140.0 0

4 Rowan Williams Goddard High School 149.8 125.0 0

5 Alayna  Raney Eisenhower Tigers 154.2 125.0 0

6 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 154.0 120.0 0

7 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 152.0 100.0 0

8 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 148.8 0 0

9 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 151.6 0 0

10 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 152.0 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 150.8 490.0 10

2 Alayna  Raney Eisenhower Tigers 154.2 440.0 8

3 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 154.0 420.0 6

4 Rowan Williams Goddard High School 149.8 410.0 4

5 Azaria Wilson Lansing High School 152.0 395.0 2

6 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 153.5 260.0 1

7 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 152.2 255.0 0

8 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 152.0 140.0 0

9 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 148.8 115.0 0

10 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 151.6 95.0 0


